
JOB CRUSHING AVERAGE

Client: Project#
Pit Name:
Material:

Date Sieve 16.0 12.5 9.5 4.75 2.36 1.18 0.600 0.300 0.150 0.075 Pan Fracture
% Ret. 20.9 28.1 39.4 7.3 0.9 0.1 0.9 0.7 0.9 1.0

% Pass. 79.1 51.0 11.6 4.4 3.5 3.4 2.5 1.8 1.0
% Ret. 16.2 26.4 44.7 8.7 1.2 0.1 1.0 0.5 0.6 0.6

% Pass. 83.8 57.5 12.7 4.0 2.8 2.8 1.8 1.3 0.6
% Ret. 23.5 31.4 40.1 3.7 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.5

% Pass. 76.5 45.1 5.0 1.2 1.1 1.0 0.9 0.9 0.5
% Ret. 17.5 28.7 44.1 6.1 0.8 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.7 0.8

% Pass. 82.5 53.7 9.6 3.5 2.7 2.2 1.8 1.4 0.8
% Ret. 22.6 31.7 40.2 3.7 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.8

% Pass. 77.4 45.7 5.5 1.8 1.7 1.6 1.5 1.3 0.8
% Ret. 18.2 31.5 44.1 4.5 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.6

% Pass. 81.8 50.2 6.1 1.6 1.4 1.3 1.2 1.0 0.6
% Ret. 16.9 32.4 46.1 3.5 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.5

% Pass. 83.1 50.7 4.7 1.1 1.0 1.0 0.9 0.8 0.5
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.
% Ret.

% Pass.

26-May-18 98%

28-May-18 97%

29-May-18 97%

25-May-18 97%

EAC
Malahat
Coarse

15-May-18 98%

16-May-18 98%

24-May-18 98%

JobAve malahat Coarse


